Southwest Ohio Regional Transfer Summit
Fall 2018 Participants

Cincinnati State Technical & Community College
Jennifer Martin, Program Chair, Associate Degree Programs, Cincinnati State Technical & Community College -  jennifer.martin@cincinnatistate.edu
Laura Morris, Instructor, Chemistry, Cincinnati State Technical & Community College- laura.morris@cincinnatistate.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]Mary Repaske, Professor, Chemistry, Cincinnati State Technical & Community College - mary.repaske@cincinnatistate.edu
Mark Tiemeier, Instructor of Biology, Cincinnati State Technical & Community College -  mark.tiemeier@cincinnatistate.edu
Myshamil Walker, Math Faculty, Cincinnati State - mllyvers@cincinnatistate.edu
Lisa Violand, Transfer Center Director, Cincinnati State Technical & Community College -  lisa.violand@cincinnatistate.edu

Miami University
Becky Balish, Associate Teaching Professor, Microbiology, Miami University (Oxford)  - balishrs@miamioh.edu
David Berg, Professor of Biology and Biological Sciences, Miami University Regionals - bergdj@miamioh.edu
Thomas Crist, Chair of Biology, Miami University (Oxford) - cristto@miamioh.edu
Michael Crowder, Chair of Chemistry and Biochemistry, Miami University (Oxford) - crowdemw@miamioh.edu
Paul Harding, Chair of Biological Sciences, Miami University Regionals - paul.harding@miamioh.edu
Carolyn Haynes, Associate Provost, Miami University  – haynesca@miamioh.edu
Lauren Hickman, Regional Senior Assistant Director, Enrollment Management, Miami University Regionals -  lauren.hickman@miamioh.edu
Janet Marshall, Associate Teaching Professor, Mathematical & Physical Sciences, Miami University Regionals - marshaj@miamioh.edu
Cathy Moore, Regional Director, Strategic Enrollment Initiatives, Miami University Regionals  -  moorecr3@miamioh.edu

Sinclair Community College
Kimberly Collins – Program Director for University Partnerships, Sinclair Community College - kimberly.collins7973@sinclair.edu
Angela Currier, Chair and Professor of Biology, Sinclair Community College  - Angela.Currier@sinclair.edu
Lonnie Dorgan, Chair, Chemistry Department, Sinclair Community College -  lonnie.dorgan@sinclair.edu
Cari Gigliotti, Professor, Chemistry, Sinclair Community College  - cari.gigliotti@sinclair.edu
Jason Hayes, Biology Instructor, Sinclair Community College - jason.hayes4944@sinclair.edu
Dannette Richards, Lecturer, Biology, Sinclair Community College - dannette.richards@sinclair.edu

Southern State Community College
Kimberly Ellison – Academic/Career Advisor, Southern State Community College, Brown Campus - kellison@sscc.edu
Sara Nielsen, Faculty, Life Sciences, Southern State Community College - snielsen@sscc.edu
Don Storer, Faculty, Life Sciences, Southern State Community College - dstorer@sscc.edu

University of Cincinnati
Mary Fox, Professor, Biological Sciences, University of CIncinnati - foxmc@ucmail.uc.edu
Laurie Malone, Senior Academic Adviser, University of Cincinnati - laurie.malone@uc.edu
Donnie McGovern, Director, Pathways Center, University of Cincinnati - donnie.mcgovern@uc.edu
Pilar Ramos-Richey, Senior Academic Adviser, UC Clermont  - pilar.ramos-richey@uc.edu
Renee Rivers, Academic Adviser, UC Blue Ash -  renee.rivers@uc.edu
Carol Tonge Mack, Assistant Dean, Recruitment and Retention, University of Cincinnati - tongemcg@uc.edu

University of Dayton
Hideo Tsuchida -  htsuchida1@udayton.edu





